How to Order
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
"n" pcs.

Rod end male threads
Mounting/Through hole type mounting bolts are available.
How to order: Add "Bolt" in front of the bolts to be used.
(Example) Bolt   M18 x 125 l
Note1) When mounting with through hole type mounting bolts, be
sure to use the flat washers which are included.
Note 2) When mounting a cylinder with a stroke over 100mm, use
the section A mounting threads.
Compact Cylinder
Double Acting: Single Rod Series CQ2
w2–5
CQ2  5/24/2000 9:55  Page 5
Series CQ2
ø180
ø200
Dimensions Dimensions are the same with and without auto switches.
2 x 4-ø31.5 depth of counter bore 26
16
2
20
4
36
162
204
M24 x 3 effective thread depth 33
3
Flat washer
4 pcs.
Flat washer
4 pcs.
ø
40
29 29 2-Rc 1/2
 (port size)
52
52
4-
ø
19
 th
ro
ug
h
2 x 4-M22 x 2.5 thread depth 38102 + Stroke17
119 + Stroke
Width across flats 55
M36 x 1.5
21
47
50
64
36
182
226
M24 x 3 effective thread depth 33
5.5
18
2
22
6
2 x 4-ø31.5 depth of counter bore 26
ø
40
3
30 30 2-Rc 1/2
(port size)
62